2023 INTERNATIONAL QUILT FESTIVAL/FQF23
Houston, TX

LIST OF EXHIBITORS

Notes:
Some exhibitor names are hyperlinked to their websites. Please click on them to
go there.

*New Exhibitor

108" Quilt Backings 1601

4th & Main Design 1209

A Charming Affair 340

A1 Quilting Machines, Inc. 1547

AccuQuilt / June Tailor 1335

Accuquilt by B-Sew Inn 1535

Afonso Franco Fabrics 439

Akua's Boutique 848

All About Color Quilting 1539

AllAboutBlanks.com 124

AllBrands.com Rep. BERNINA E16PRO 16 Needle Embroidery Machines
626

AllBrands.com Representing Brother 534,35,635

Alpaca Country Estates 1215

Amber Way Jewelry 923

Amitie Textiles / Jen Kingwell Designs - Australia 735

Among Friends 1410

*Amy Kallissa 1515

Annie McHugs 1307

Annie Smith's Quilting Stash 206

Appliquick 1114

Arrow Sewing Furniture / Sewing and Vacuum Center 615

Atelier d'Isabelle 738

Aurifil USA 1315


https://108quiltbackings.com/
http://www.bsewinn.com/
https://www.allbrands.com/products/111938
http://www.allbrands.com/quiltfest
http://www.amitie.com.au/
http://www.amykallissa.com/
http://www.sewingmachinewarehouse.com/

Author Signing - Arlene Sachitano 840

Baby Lock by B-Sew Inn 1435
Barbaras antique button & steampunk jewelry
Beauty of Pandau Hmong 1401
Bell Collection, The 835

bernette/ Horn for Bernina Sponsored by Sew Vac City

BERNINA of America / Domestic Machines
BERNINA of America / Informational Presentations

BERNINA of America / Longarm 1035
BERNINIA E16Pro by AllBrands.com 626
Birdie Bird Batting 1007
Bits of Glitz 1635
Block Party Studios, Corp. 102
Blue Luster Diamonds 1046
Bo-Nash (North America), Inc. 435
Bonnie's Kozy Knit 1501
Book signing with Patience Griffin 838
Bowerbirds 235
Buttermilk Basin 649
Brother by AllBrands 535
ByAnnie.com LLC 1003
Calico Patch Designs 219
Carmon's Machine Quilting LLC 854
Cathy's Creations, Home of the Ugly Thimble 111
Cherrywood Hand-Dyed Fabrics 118
*Classi Creations LLC 1406
Classy American Design Walls 1607
Connecting Threads 934,35
cork and cloth 141
*Cosette Marbled Designs 442
Cottage Lane Quilts 1042
Cottage Mills 1520
cottage rose, the - Pattern Originals 1000
Country Keepsakes 117
CraftOptics 1018

Cupcake Quilts 1447

911

1135
1023
1123


http://www.bsewinn.com/
http://www.bonash.com/
http://www.bowerbirds.biz/
http://www.buttermilkbasin.com/
http://www.cmqfabric.com/
http://www.classyamericandesignwalls.com/
https://www.connectingthreads.com/?&utm_source=show&utm_campaign=show&utm_content=CT-Houston-festival-2023
http://www.pqw.com.au/
http://www.cupcakequilts.com/

Custom Creations 101

Cutterpillar LLC 837

Dara Tomasson 423
Dayvlight Company 1103
DecoArt 755
Designer Notions & Tilda Fabrics by Sew Special Quilts 650
*designs by tana 949
Designs in Machine Embroidery by AllBrands.com 534
Dianne Springer Designs 1223
Dusty's Vintage Buttons 508
Easy Living Products 843
easyFab Design Studio 438
Eclipse Quilting 1310
Eddycrest Sewing Furniture 1608
Elkhorn Quilt Company 917
Elna USA 809
Eppiflex EPP Templates 1619
Eve of the Beholder Quilt Design 1225
E-Z Quilt Hanger 1526
Fabric Café 1101
Fabric Organizers 1210
FabricBeadLady! 1614
*Fabriclove 440
Fabrics Etcetera 821
Fabritique 1457
Featherweight Shop 415
Fiberworks Quilt Shop/ Laura Heine 607
Fine French Laces 517
Fireweed Stitches LLC 237
FlexiFuse 1316
Flynn quilt Frame Company 526
*Folk Prints LLC 1013
Forbitex USA, LLC 211

Free Motion Mastery in a Month/RaNae Merrill Quilt Design 1611



http://www.daylightcompany.com/us
file://///QuiltsDC/Public/showop/Fall%202023%20Shows/FQF%2023%20Weblist/Elna%20USA
https://www.eobquiltdesign.com/home
http://www.etsy.com/shop/FabricLoveUS
http://www.singer-featherweight.com/
http://www.flexifuse.com/
http://www.freemotionmasteryinamonth.com/

French Connections, Inc 1217

French European, Inc 1229
From my heart to your hands 107
From Una's House 1201
Gammill 301
GE Designs 215
Glamourous Fashions 1500
Glenda Wilder Designs 218
Global Artisans 401
Good Vibes Quilt Shop 1551
Good With Sugar 605
GourmetQuilter.com 1011
Grace Company 127,35,227,327,35
Graphic Impressions/ The Toy Department 309
*Green Light Quilts 1418
Guidelines4Quilting 1322
Hancy Creations/FullLineStencil.com 718
Handi Quilter 723
Handi Quilter Gadgets 726
Handy Caddy 419
Hen House, The 900
*Hibiscus Linens 504
Hmong Pa Ndau Needlework 1506
*Hollis Threads 336
Hoopsister 1004
Horn of America Inc. 1109
Hotfix Adhesive™ 1403
Husqvarna Viking 1523
INNOVA Longarm 1325
ironMATIK 140
Irresistible Leggings 421
Janet Sansom Designs 201
Janome America 501

Janome America-Longarm 515



http://www.french-nc.com/
http://www.gammill.com/
https://gequiltdesigns.com/
http://www.globalartisans.shop/
http://www.gourmetquilter.com/
http://www.hibiscuslinens.com/
https://www.ironmatik.com/
http://www.embroiderystash.com/
http://www.janome.com/
http://www.janome.com/

Jillily Studio

Jim and Jan Shore
JUKI America, Inc.
Julie's Sewing Corner
June Colburn

June Tailor / AccuQuilt

Kai Scissors

134
519
1301
1507
1208
1335

1600

Karique Shea Butter / TGS Trading Company 557

Kari's Custom Quilting
Kathy's Patchworks
Kimonomomo

Kismet Designs

La Chic

Lael Alpaca

Lakeside Scissor Sales
Lamb Farm Designs
Laundry Basket Quilts
LauraBellas

Laurastar US
Lavender and Old Lace
LDH Scissors

Legacy Quilts

Legit Kits

Little House Cottons
Loft Supply

Love That Cotton
Lulu Bears

Maasai International, The

Maendeleo
MagnaFingers, LLC

Magnificent Quilting Company

Martelli Enterprises
Massaging Insoles
McCord Works

McDougal Sewing Center

722
518
1014
1642

1615
207
815
1040
203
1510
1243
409
1211
834
1008
1606
1503
1147
1009

709

1653

1212
1652
1247,1351
1640

108

1517


www,jillilystudio.com
https://littlehousecottons.com/
http://www.magnafingers.com/
http://www.martellinotions.com/

Memories By The Yard

Midway Wool

Miss Rose Sister Violet

MLQ Enterprises, Memory Lane Quilting
Monique's Sweet Dreams

Motherland Fabrics

My Girlfriend's Quilt Shoppe

NAKED body+bath
Needleware

new world arts
Nine Patch Fabrics

Off the Wall Quilt

Oliso

Olmox-Fine Filigree Jewelry

One Tribe

Orange Blossom Quilt Design Studio LLC

P Carter Carpin SERIOUS WHIMSEY
Panasonic

Paper Pieces®

Patti Cakes Quilt Shop
Pauline's Quilters World
PFAFF

Pinwheels

Pinwheels and Posies

PRO Chemical & Dye
Punkin Patch Craft Designs
Purely Gates Embroidery
Purple Pineapple Studio
Purse Making Supply

Quilt My Design
Quilt Passions
Quilted Heartz

Quilted in Clay/Jennifer Patterson Designs

Quilter's Clinic

1235
1203
441
1514
1604
657
920

1654
916
1324
625

1405
323
853
842
238

946
1518
1522
315
1117
1523
321
1616
1648
939
302
817
839

619
715
1528
1555
223


http://www.midwaywool.com/
http://www.pqw.com.au/

Quilter's Emporium

Quilter's Rule - a division of Laser Excel

Quilter's Select by B-Sew Inn
Quilter's Studio, The

Quilters'Therapy (formerly Katie B's Quilt Shop)

Quilt-EZ

Quilting Cat Crafts
Quilting Cushion, The
Quilting in the Valley
Quilting Made Simple
Quilting on the Beach
Quiltmania Editions

Quilts from Mulberry Lane
QuiltsIllustrated Inc.
Quilty Pleasures

Rancho Inca Alpacas

Real Time Pain Relief

Reliable Irons by AllBrands.com
Rivers Edge

Robin Ruth Design

*Sarah Hearts

Sawyer Creek Artistry
Scissor Guy

Sew Cherished

Sew Exquisite

*Sew Hungry Hippie

Sew Kind of Wonderful
Sew Powerful

Sew Q Laser

Sew Special Quilts - OESD
Sew Steady & Westalee Design
Sew Very Smooth

Sewing & Vacuum Center
Sewing Party

Sewing Retreat on the Bay
SewLITE LED Lighting

1504
1034
1634
903
547
621
1321
1048
1637
855
717
647
927
915
620

616
943
635
752
338

806
814
1319
1110
901
405
746
1419
749
1022
527
220
615
1145
603
942


http://www.bsewinn.com/
http://www.quiltingcat.com/
http://www.quiltinginthevalley.com/
file://///QuiltsDC/Public/showop/Fall%202023%20Shows/FQF%2023%20Weblist/Quiltingmadesimple.com
http://www.quiltsmulberrylane.com/
https://sewhungryhippie.com/
http://www.sewpowerful.org/
http://www.sewingparty.com/
http://www.sewlite.com/

SewTites 1019

Shabby Rose Quilting & Sewing Fabric 240
Shader Productions 1340
Shaker Sawdust Co 741
ShannieGirl 938
*Silver Star Jewelry 1119
Singer, Husqvarna Viking and PFAFF 1523
*Sleep in Heavenly Peace 115
Slice of Pi Quilts 1308
Smart Punch 1108
Something New 847,1646
Southern Distributors 947
Spirit of the Artisan 139,739
Studio 180 Design 214
StudioKat Designs, Inc 110
Sue Heinz - Kismet Quilting LLC 719
Summit Wood Products 624
Superior Threads 601
Swan Amity Studios 318
Sweet Pea Machine Embroidery Designs, AUSTRALIA 1334
Tailor Made Tables 952
Tea Time Quilting 1623
Tenny Roche Vintage 747
Tensisters Hanidcraft 1647
Thanks! I Made Them, Sew Can You 1214
ThimblesForYou.com 308
Thread Cutterz 341
Threaded Lines Quilt Shop 1302
Threads & Ewe 239
Tokyo Koeki Co., Ltd 1415
Tooltron Industries 1442
TQM Rulers 807
Tracey's Tables 800
Trims on Wheels 951
Trudy's Hallmark 1641
TSC Designs 414

Tutto Luggage / Mascot Metropolitan, Inc 1339



https://shabbyrosequilting.myshopify.com/
https://shabbyrosequilting.myshopify.com/
http://www.swpea.com/
http://www.threadcutterz.com/
http://www.threadedlines.com/
http://www.tooltron.com/
http://www.trudyshallmark.com/

Two Chicks Quilting

Ultimate Creations InfiniteAloe

Villa Rosa Designs
ViviLux LED Lights, Magnifiers & Lasers

Wax Prints and More

Wendt Quilting

Whims Watercolor Quilt Kits
Wingspan Crafts

Wizardry Stitchery & Crafts, LLC
WonderFil Specialty Threads
Wool House, The

Wright Fabric, The

Yazzii International
Yellow Creek Quilt Designs

Zebra Patterns, LLC
Zirkel Magnetic Organizer, Jeremia LLC
Ztindt Design

1341

954

801
734

311
114
740
100
701
1421
804
849

425
751

646
339
1438



http://www.twochicksquilting.com/
http://www.whims.cc/
https://geekyhardware.com/
http://www.wonderfil.ca/
http://www.yazzii.com/

